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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 17 Men, 200m Medley Open
03.03.2018 - 21:02 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:11.07 657 27.53 33.48 40.03 30.03
2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:21.47 523
3. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.00 485
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:26.90 467
5. CALETA, Alojzije 00 ORION 2:29.83 440 30.60 37.92 47.85 33.46
6. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.20 437 30.84 39.09 43.78 36.49
7. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.10 429 33.91 39.61 43.92 33.66
8. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.16 428
9. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 PK Usce 2:31.62 425 32.17 41.67 42.41 35.37

10. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:32.89 414 30.35 39.15 46.06 37.33
11. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.41 410 30.68 41.36 47.04 34.33
12. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:35.55 393 33.14 42.65 44.02 35.74
13. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:36.51 386
14. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.51 372 34.95 44.41 42.08 37.07
15. SVILAR, Marin 03 ORION 2:39.10 367
16. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:42.46 345
17. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:43.21 340 36.75 43.38 46.12 36.96
18. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:43.47 339 34.55 43.38 49.66 35.88
19. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.76 331
20. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:45.73 325 35.84 43.89 50.76 35.24
21. SMOLNIKAR, Tevz 05 PK Radovljica 2:46.02 323 36.86 44.61 49.97 34.58
22. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.07 323 35.80 44.60 50.58 35.09
23. CSILICS, Mark 05 BAJAI 2:46.83 319
24. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Nbg011 2:48.20 311 31.81 49.34 45.39 41.66
25. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:49.51 304 36.39 44.97 50.96 37.19
26. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar2:56.79 268 48.92 37.55
27. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PK Usce 2:56.84 267 40.11 48.47 49.66 38.60
28. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:58.08 262 39.38 46.98 52.06 39.66
29. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 2:59.74 255
30. DELIC, Andrej 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:00.01 253 39.25 46.96 54.71 39.09
31. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 PK Usce 3:01.01 249 43.84 45.74 51.22 40.21
32. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 3:02.35 244
33. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.87 242 39.77 48.64 53.94 40.52
34. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 3:08.34 221
35. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 3:10.66 213
36. VLACIC, Dusan 05 PK Usce 3:11.07 212 40.37 48.55 59.23 42.92
37. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.19 211
38. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:12.88 206
39. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Nbg011 3:13.78 203
40. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:14.73 200 48.61 47.49 58.86 39.77
41. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:16.99 193 42.32 51.86 59.16 43.65
42. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 3:20.57 183 44.13 52.34 59.52 44.58
43. KUBIK, Zoran 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:22.26 179
44. NADJ, Dinko 04 ORION 3:35.62 147 51.76 50.13 1:06.22 47.51
45. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:40.61 137 52.15 58.62 1:00.98 48.86
46. MATIC, Matej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:49.45 122
47. DJORDJEVIC, Stojan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:05.23 100 56.24 1:07.73 1:03.45 57.81
48. STOSIC, Tomislav 07 11. APRIL Beograd 4:10.76 93 51.11 1:07.73 1:10.38 1:01.54

DSQ BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Nbg011
DSQ SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
DSQ MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ SVARC, Dusan 07 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda"
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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 17, Men, 200m Medley

Kategorija 15-16 godina

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:21.47 523
2. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.00 485
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:30.20 437 30.84 39.09 43.78 36.49
4. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.10 429 33.91 39.61 43.92 33.66
5. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:32.89 414 30.35 39.15 46.06 37.33
6. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.41 410 30.68 41.36 47.04 34.33
7. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:35.55 393 33.14 42.65 44.02 35.74
8. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.51 372 34.95 44.41 42.08 37.07
9. SVILAR, Marin 03 ORION 2:39.10 367

10. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.76 331
11. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:46.07 323 35.80 44.60 50.58 35.09
12. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Nbg011 2:48.20 311 31.81 49.34 45.39 41.66

Kategorija 13-14 godina

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:31.16 428
2. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 PK Usce 2:31.62 425 32.17 41.67 42.41 35.37
3. SARAJLIC, Adnan 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:36.51 386
4. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:43.21 340 36.75 43.38 46.12 36.96
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:43.47 339 34.55 43.38 49.66 35.88
6. SMOLNIKAR, Tevz 05 PK Radovljica 2:46.02 323 36.86 44.61 49.97 34.58
7. CSILICS, Mark 05 BAJAI 2:46.83 319
8. VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:49.51 304 36.39 44.97 50.96 37.19
9. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar2:56.79 268 48.92 37.55

10. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PK Usce 2:56.84 267 40.11 48.47 49.66 38.60
11. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Nbg011 2:59.74 255
12. JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 PK Usce 3:01.01 249 43.84 45.74 51.22 40.21
13. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.87 242 39.77 48.64 53.94 40.52
14. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011 3:10.66 213
15. VLACIC, Dusan 05 PK Usce 3:11.07 212 40.37 48.55 59.23 42.92
16. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:11.19 211
17. NADJ, Dinko 04 ORION 3:35.62 147 51.76 50.13 1:06.22 47.51

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda"

Kategorija 11-12 godina

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:42.46 345
2. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:45.73 325 35.84 43.89 50.76 35.24
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 2:58.08 262 39.38 46.98 52.06 39.66
4. DELIC, Andrej 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:00.01 253 39.25 46.96 54.71 39.09
5. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 3:02.35 244
6. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 3:08.34 221
7. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:12.88 206
8. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Nbg011 3:13.78 203
9. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:14.73 200 48.61 47.49 58.86 39.77

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:16.99 193 42.32 51.86 59.16 43.65
11. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 3:20.57 183 44.13 52.34 59.52 44.58
12. KUBIK, Zoran 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:22.26 179
13. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:40.61 137 52.15 58.62 1:00.98 48.86
14. MATIC, Matej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:49.45 122
15. DJORDJEVIC, Stojan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 4:05.23 100 56.24 1:07.73 1:03.45 57.81
16. STOSIC, Tomislav 07 11. APRIL Beograd 4:10.76 93 51.11 1:07.73 1:10.38 1:01.54

DSQ BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Nbg011
DSQ SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
DSQ MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ SVARC, Dusan 07 11. APRIL Beograd


